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User Password Changes with in the Identity Vault: Current Day
March 1, 2011 12:00:00 AM to March 1, 2011 11:59:59 PM IST
Limit results to: 200
This report shows all the relevant User Password Status Change information with in the Identity Vault. Intended for Identity Manager Advanced and
Standard Edition.

IDV Users Who Changed Password During Report Period

IDV Users Changed ByWhen ChangedAccount ID

Chris Black cblack.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 9:53:40 AM admin.sa.system

Chris Black cblack.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 9:56:31 AM cblack.users.capricorn.data

Chris Black cblack.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 9:56:53 AM cblack.users.capricorn.data

Kip Keller kkeller.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 10:01:21 AM kkeller.users.capricorn.data

Jay West jwest.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 10:04:07 AM jwest.users.capricorn.data

Jay West jwest.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 10:04:13 AM jwest.users.capricorn.data

Chip Nano cnano.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 10:08:31 AM cnano.users.capricorn.data

Chip Nano cnano.users.capricorn.data 3/1/11 10:08:40 AM cnano.users.capricorn.data

Identity Vault Name: reporttest (localhost)

IDV Users Who Did Not Change Password During Report Period

IDV Users Account ID

Abby Spencer aspencer.users.capricorn.data

Allison Blake ablake.users.capricorn.data

Angie Chung achung.users.capricorn.data

Anthony Palani apalani.users.capricorn.data

Application Administrator Of Sample admin.capricorn.data

April Smith asmith.users.capricorn.data

Bill Bender bbender.users.capricorn.data

Bill Brown bbrown.users.capricorn.data

Bill Burke bburke.users.capricorn.data

Bob Jenner bjenner.users.capricorn.data

Brad Jones bjones.users.capricorn.data

Cal Central ccentral.users.capricorn.data

Compliance Administrator Of Sample admin-compl.capricorn.data

Ernie Euro eeuro.users.capricorn.data

Fred Stats fstats.users.capricorn.data

Jack Miller jmiller.users.capricorn.data

Jane Brown jbrown.users.capricorn.data

Jane Smith jsmith.users.capricorn.data

Josh Kelley jkelley.users.capricorn.data
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IDV Users Account ID

Kate Smith ksmith.users.capricorn.data

Kelly Kilpatrick kkilpatrick.users.capricorn.data

Ken Carson kcarson.users.capricorn.data

Kevin Chang kchang.users.capricorn.data

Kevin Chester kchester.users.capricorn.data

Margo MacKenzie mmackenzie.users.capricorn.data

Ned North nnorth.users.capricorn.data

Provisioning Administrator Of Sample admin-prov.capricorn.data

RBPM Config Administrator Of admin-rbpm-cfg.capricorn.data

Renee Resource rresource.users.capricorn.data

Resources Administrator Of Sample admin-resources.capricorn.data

Ricardo Castro rcastro.users.capricorn.data

Role Admin User roleadminuser.users.picasso_j1a.

Role Approver User roleapproveruser.users.picasso_j1a.

Role Auditor User roleauditoruser.users.picasso_j1a.

Role Manager User rolemanageruser.users.picasso_j1a.

Roles Module Administrator Of admin-roles.capricorn.data

Sally South ssouth.users.capricorn.data

Security Administrator Of Sample admin-rbpm-security.capricorn.data

Security Officer User secofficeruser.users.picasso_j1a.

Sod Approver User sodapproveruser.users.picasso_j1a.

Terry Mellon tmellon.users.capricorn.data

Timothy Swan tswan.users.capricorn.data

UserApp Administrator uaadmin.sa.data
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